

South Main Street Rehabilitation Project
BID NO. 19-05 Bids opened 8/12/19 at 2 pm
BID TABULATION

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		LAMON CON		TEAM GHILOTTI		GRANITE CON	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization, Bonds and Insurance	1	LS	\$8,656.53	\$8,656.53	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$60,566.28	\$60,566.28	\$33,500.00	\$33,500.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$19,786.36	\$19,786.36	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00
3	Surveying-Grade Control	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,117.00	\$8,117.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
4	2" Cold Plane	5100	SF	\$1.00	\$5,100.00	\$0.58	\$2,958.00	\$1.55	\$7,905.00	\$1.75	\$8,925.00
5	4" Cold Plane	30200	SF	\$1.50	\$45,300.00	\$0.69	\$20,838.00	\$0.91	\$27,482.00	\$1.00	\$30,200.00
6	FDR (1.33 feet)	32000	SF	\$2.25	\$72,000.00	\$2.53	\$80,960.00	\$2.54	\$81,280.00	\$2.60	\$83,200.00
7	1/2" Type A HMA	900	TN	\$125.00	\$112,500.00	\$173.00	\$155,700.00	\$158.00	\$142,200.00	\$152.00	\$136,800.00
8	Shoulder Backing	237	LF	\$5.00	\$1,185.00	\$36.00	\$8,532.00	\$20.77	\$4,922.49	\$46.00	\$10,902.00
9	Protect WV Covers	6	EA	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,786.00	\$10,716.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00
10	Protect ATT Manhole	1	EA	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,867.00	\$3,867.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
11	Protect Survey Monument	1	EA	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,867.00	\$3,867.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
12	Striping Detail 22	380	LF	\$5.00	\$1,900.00	\$3.60	\$1,368.00	\$3.40	\$1,292.00	\$3.00	\$1,140.00
13	Striping Detail 27B	863	LF	\$3.00	\$2,589.00	\$1.50	\$1,294.50	\$1.40	\$1,208.20	\$1.25	\$1,078.75
14	Striping Detail 29	381	LF	\$9.00	\$3,429.00	\$7.20	\$2,743.20	\$6.60	\$2,514.60	\$6.00	\$2,286.00
15	Striping Detail 38	103	LF	\$5.50	\$566.50	\$3.00	\$309.00	\$2.80	\$288.40	\$2.50	\$257.50
16	"Only" Legend	1	EA	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$225.00	\$225.00
17	Left Turn Arrow	1	EA	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$334.00	\$334.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
18	12" Line Thermoplastic-White	120	LF	\$8.00	\$960.00	\$7.20	\$864.00	\$6.70	\$804.00	\$6.00	\$720.00
19	Blue Hydrant Markers	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$27.80	\$27.80	\$25.00	\$25.00
TOTAL:					\$288,372.39		\$356,316.70		\$374,141.77		\$364,559.25